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‘ HIHIIIII[[ ’ Standardkabelverschraubungen

1 HSK-M PG

AG (Gewinde)
D1 (/ mm)
GL (/ mm)

H (/ mm)

SW (/ mm)
BN (Best.-Nr.)

PG 11

5-10

6

22

20
1.609.1100.01
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HSK-M PG

Stuckliste

NO

Description
HSK-M 1.609.1100.01

PDF DATASHEET

© 1992-2013 CADENAS GmbH

Last Modification (geometry): 21 Feb 2011 00:00:00
Datasheet creation date: 23 Dez 2013 13:50:05

Amount
1



